
prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 039 1º JULIANA	MAFRA F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:28:24.357	/	T1:00:00:56.447	/	BIKE:01:12:23.357	/	T2:00:00:33.835	/	RUN:00:48:28.778	/ 02:30:47 2000,00
OLIMPICO 040 2º ADRIANA	VASCONCELOS F PEAKS MACEIO 35 	SWIM:00:34:39.186	/	T1:00:01:33.819	/	BIKE:01:16:26.584	/	T2:00:01:25.597	/	RUN:00:54:28.466	/ 02:48:34 1252,96
OLIMPICO 043 3º HANNA	COSTA F BARATA RECIFE 44 	SWIM:00:32:52.187	/	T1:00:01:09.476	/	BIKE:01:18:41.968	/	T2:00:01:15.915	/	RUN:01:02:36.324	/ 02:56:36 915,56
OLIMPICO 045 4º MONICA	LUCIA F PEAKS MACEIO 54 	SWIM:00:35:18.446	/	T1:00:02:37.126	/	BIKE:01:23:07.901	/	T2:00:02:08.627	/	RUN:01:03:09.185	/ 03:06:22 505,36
OLIMPICO 042 5º ANA	CRISTINA	ESTEVES F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:35:10.100	/	T1:00:02:36.834	/	BIKE:01:28:08.225	/	T2:00:01:50.73	/	RUN:00:58:52.542	/ 03:06:38 494,16
OLIMPICO 041 6º RISELLE	OLIVEIRA F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:51:09.655	/	T1:00:01:25.77	/	BIKE:01:23:15.283	/	T2:00:01:59.272	/	RUN:00:56:13.889	/ 03:14:04 181,96
OLIMPICO 044 - SYLVIA	AGRA F PEAKS MACEIO 51

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 046 1º ANDRE	PEREIRA M JU	MAFRA BLUMENAU 23 	SWIM:00:22:05.716	/	T1:00:00:36.643	/	BIKE:01:04:25.278	/	T2:00:00:38.265	/	RUN:00:41:55.855	/ 02:09:42 2000,00
OLIMPICO 051 2º FELIPE	MAFRA M JU	MAFRA RECIFE 28 	SWIM:00:22:06.104	/	T1:00:00:57.158	/	BIKE:01:04:05.534	/	T2:00:00:40.795	/	RUN:00:43:04.808	/ 02:10:55 1948,90
OLIMPICO 071 3º FERNANDO	ANTONIO	RODRIGUES	DE	ANDRADEM EXCEED	ENDURANCE MACEIO 44 	SWIM:00:28:31.887	/	T1:00:00:33.730	/	BIKE:01:03:41.514	/	T2:00:00:35.390	/	RUN:00:42:09.659	/ 02:15:33 1754,30
OLIMPICO 049 4º CAIO	MONTEIRO M CAIO	MONTEIRO CARUARU 28 	SWIM:00:28:39.790	/	T1:00:01:12.620	/	BIKE:01:02:53.788	/	T2:00:00:38.396	/	RUN:00:46:37.812	/ 02:20:03 1565,30
OLIMPICO 076 5º HELCIO	VAZ M PEAKS MACEIO 50 	SWIM:00:32:31.547	/	T1:00:01:09.99	/	BIKE:01:04:37.09	/	T2:00:00:52.864	/	RUN:00:46:27.816	/ 02:25:39 1330,10
OLIMPICO 061 6º CARLOS	HENRIQUE	SANTOS	ROMEIROM CARLOS	ROMEIRO MACEIO 35 	SWIM:00:34:34.258	/	T1:00:02:21.742	/	BIKE:01:07:22.419	/	T2:00:01:01.00	/	RUN:00:46:24.580	/ 02:31:44 1074,60
OLIMPICO 057 7º HEITOR	BANDEIRA M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 33 	SWIM:00:34:05.996	/	T1:00:00:47.745	/	BIKE:01:09:29.533	/	T2:00:00:43.542	/	RUN:00:49:01.341	/ 02:34:09 973,10
OLIMPICO 047 8º YAN	DORIGO M CORE	ESPORTES NATAL 24 	SWIM:00:31:01.874	/	T1:00:00:35.876	/	BIKE:01:10:54.367	/	T2:00:01:03.945	/	RUN:00:55:22.524	/ 02:38:59 770,10
OLIMPICO 059 9º FERNANDO	MOURA M BARATA RECIFE 34 	SWIM:00:31:54.473	/	T1:00:00:47.945	/	BIKE:01:09:48.707	/	T2:00:01:03.187	/	RUN:00:56:50.823	/ 02:40:26 709,20
OLIMPICO 053 10º VICTOR	BOMFIM	NUNES M TREINANDO	ON	LINE ARACAJU 31 	SWIM:00:31:16.409	/	T1:00:01:55.570	/	BIKE:01:11:12.814	/	T2:00:01:28.556	/	RUN:00:54:44.380	/ 02:40:38 700,80
OLIMPICO 062 11º ALLAN	CASTRO	SOARES M BARATA RECIFE 41 	SWIM:00:34:58.100	/	T1:00:01:09.78	/	BIKE:01:11:48.436	/	T2:00:01:40.442	/	RUN:00:51:08.977	/ 02:40:46 695,20
OLIMPICO 064 12º RICARDO	MION M ATHLETICA MACEIO 42 	SWIM:00:35:04.15	/	T1:00:01:20.823	/	BIKE:01:14:19.581	/	T2:00:00:59.352	/	RUN:00:54:30.498	/ 02:46:15 464,90
OLIMPICO 080 13º JADSON	SOUZA M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 55 	SWIM:00:34:09.325	/	T1:00:00:53.442	/	BIKE:01:15:48.990	/	T2:00:01:08.117	/	RUN:00:54:55.876	/ 02:46:56 436,20
OLIMPICO 074 14º CHARLES	ROZENBAUM M 3+ MARECHAL 48 	SWIM:00:35:06.119	/	T1:00:00:54.270	/	BIKE:01:14:45.208	/	T2:00:01:00.742	/	RUN:00:56:37.934	/ 02:48:25 373,90
OLIMPICO 068 15º BRUNO	MEDEIROS	CHAVES M 3+ MACEIO 44 	SWIM:00:34:10.212	/	T1:00:01:34.276	/	BIKE:01:16:11.705	/	T2:00:01:46.145	/	RUN:00:55:27.212	/ 02:49:10 342,40
OLIMPICO 073 16º ELIONAI	SOARES M SOARES	BIKE	FIT MACEIO 47 	SWIM:00:39:55.572	/	T1:00:01:14.161	/	BIKE:01:14:59.342	/	T2:00:01:26.808	/	RUN:00:53:32.189	/ 02:51:09 259,10
OLIMPICO 070 17º DAVID	SANTOS M PEAKS RECIFE 44 	SWIM:00:36:25.748	/	T1:00:01:45.152	/	BIKE:01:17:23.134	/	T2:00:00:56.485	/	RUN:00:57:07.129	/ 02:53:38 154,80
OLIMPICO 066 18º LUIS	RENATO	PEDROSA M 3+ MACEIO 43 	SWIM:00:35:05.423	/	T1:00:00:57.982	/	BIKE:01:14:44.264	/	T2:00:01:10.800	/	RUN:01:03:48.100	/ 02:55:47 64,50
OLIMPICO 052 19º LUCIO	PRADO M DIEGO	FREITAS	PERSONALARACAJU 30 	SWIM:00:33:45.327	/	T1:00:00:37.453	/	BIKE:01:15:38.319	/	T2:00:01:04.404	/	RUN:01:04:55.501	/ 02:56:02 54,00
OLIMPICO 072 20º ANDRE	GOVEIA M VIPAEROBIC MACEIO 45 	SWIM:00:37:41.679	/	T1:00:02:22.237	/	BIKE:01:25:24.552	/	T2:00:01:36.593	/	RUN:00:54:42.147	/ 03:01:48 0,00
OLIMPICO 067 21º AGRIBERTON	OLIVEIRA M BARATA RECIFE 43 	SWIM:00:42:48.644	/	T1:00:00:58.556	/	BIKE:01:17:25.738	/	T2:00:01:09.123	/	RUN:00:59:31.377	/ 03:01:54 0,00
OLIMPICO 058 22º WALLAS	HENRIQUE	LUNA	DANIEL M 3+ MACEIO 33 	SWIM:00:34:29.527	/	T1:00:01:05.504	/	BIKE:01:15:14.973	/	T2:00:01:46.927	/	RUN:01:10:20.834	/ 03:02:58 0,00
OLIMPICO 050 23º LUIZ	FERNANDO	MEDEIROS M MF	RACING MACEIO 28 	SWIM:00:33:36.565	/	T1:00:01:22.620	/	BIKE:01:15:57.617	/	T2:00:00:53.716	/	RUN:01:11:21.75	/ 03:03:12 0,00
OLIMPICO 063 24º RODRIGO	DE	SALES	SOUSA M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 41 	SWIM:00:39:32.231	/	T1:00:01:35.185	/	BIKE:01:22:36.406	/	T2:00:02:22.201	/	RUN:00:59:08.424	/ 03:05:15 0,00
OLIMPICO 078 25º LUIS	HENRIQUE	ROMANI	DE	CAMPOSM THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 51 	SWIM:00:34:32.318	/	T1:00:03:39.980	/	BIKE:01:16:06.480	/	T2:00:01:46.943	/	RUN:01:14:30.426	/ 03:10:37 0,00
OLIMPICO 054 26º JOSE	FELIPE	SANTOS M DIEGO	TORRES ARACAJU 31 	SWIM:00:36:42.561	/	T1:00:03:27.83	/	BIKE:01:23:35.141	/	T2:00:03:09.235	/	RUN:01:10:39.107	/ 03:17:34 0,00
OLIMPICO 081 27º RUY	DE	QUEIROZ M BARATA RECIFE 61 	SWIM:00:49:33.683	/	T1:00:01:29.456	/	BIKE:01:31:21.756	/	T2:00:01:48.806	/	RUN:00:59:24.31	/ 03:23:38 0,00
OLIMPICO 079 28º SAMUEL	DIAS	NETO M BONIEK NEOPOLIS 52 	SWIM:00:52:51.222	/	T1:00:02:15.486	/	BIKE:01:18:24.460	/	T2:00:02:41.184	/	RUN:01:08:09.618	/ 03:24:22 0,00
OLIMPICO 055 - PEDRO	REIS M PEAKS MACEIO 32 	SWIM:00:25:03.958	/	T1:00:00:30.471	/	BIKE:01:07:07.630	/	T2:00:00:41.224	/	RUN:00:13:30.949	/ DESCLASS DESCLASS
OLIMPICO 048 - MARCELO	FENERICH M MF	RACING SAO	PAULO 26 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW
OLIMPICO 056 - FELIPE	FERNANDES M CB	SPORTS PARNAMIRIM 32 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW
OLIMPICO 065 - MARLUCIO	RAMOS M MR	TEAM NS	DO	Ó 42 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW
OLIMPICO 069 - LEONARDO	COHEN	PRADO M MARCA	D'AGUA BETIM	MG 44 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW
OLIMPICO 075 - CLILTON	COSTA	VIEIRA M NADART	ARACAJU ARACAJU 50 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW
OLIMPICO 077 - PAULO	CESAR	RAMOS M GUARANA	DA	PRAIA MACEIO 51 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

RESULTADO	GERAL



prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 193 1º LARISSA	AMARAL F PEAKS MACEIO 34 	SWIM:00:14:36.258	/	T1:00:00:54.627	/	BIKE:00:37:35.332	/	T2:00:00:33.92	/	RUN:00:25:46.857	/ 01:19:27 1500,00
SPRINT 191 2º CAROLLINE	CRISTINE	GOMES	BARBOSAF BARATA JABOATAO 21 	SWIM:00:13:23.557	/	T1:00:00:35.535	/	BIKE:00:42:01.531	/	T2:00:00:45.953	/	RUN:00:30:16.979	/ 01:27:04 997,30
SPRINT 194 3º CANDICE	MARTINS	SAMPAIO F 3+ MACEIO 37 	SWIM:00:24:11.07	/	T1:00:01:23.774	/	BIKE:00:45:35.953	/	T2:00:01:04.648	/	RUN:00:26:44.289	/ 01:39:00 209,70
SPRINT 192 4º FABRICIA	DANIELA F AXIS PAULO	AFONSO33 	SWIM:00:25:42.429	/	T1:00:01:05.414	/	BIKE:00:42:38.108	/	T2:00:01:16.320	/	RUN:00:30:54.345	/ 01:41:37 37,00
SPRINT 196 5º LUCIANA	RAMIRES F 3+ MACEIO 44 	SWIM:00:24:52.552	/	T1:00:02:10.12	/	BIKE:00:49:36.874	/	T2:00:01:10.684	/	RUN:00:36:28.722	/ 01:54:19 0,00
SPRINT 197 6º MARLISE F BONIEK NEOPOLIS 46 	SWIM:00:24:50.98	/	T1:00:01:50.390	/	BIKE:00:51:38.588	/	T2:00:01:29.30	/	RUN:00:36:06.610	/ 01:55:55 0,00
SPRINT 195 7º DANIELLE	MARIANO F PAIJEF	TEAM	SMA RECIFE 38 	SWIM:00:21:44.241	/	T1:00:02:13.905	/	BIKE:01:07:33.265	/	T2:00:01:55.346	/	RUN:00:24:12.56	/ 01:57:39 0,00
SPRINT 253 8º ALLYNE	RODRIGUES F SUPER	PERFOMANCEMACEIO 25 	SWIM:00:43:05.99	/	T1:00:01:05.640	/	BIKE:01:02:20.504	/	T2:00:00:49.838	/	RUN:00:33:09.967	/ 02:20:32 0,00

BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 244 1º HELANO	DE	SIQUEIRA	NETO M TRINUNNAGE RECIFE 55 	SWIM:00:14:41.708	/	T1:00:00:21.203	/	BIKE:00:34:59.478	/	T2:00:00:39.403	/	RUN:00:21:15.334	/ 01:11:58 1500,00
SPRINT 228 2º JOAO	MARIANO	DA	SILVA	NETO M 3+ MACEIO 39 	SWIM:00:14:32.706	/	T1:00:00:29.96	/	BIKE:00:34:44.352	/	T2:00:00:47.409	/	RUN:00:22:14.261	/ 01:12:48 1445,22
SPRINT 225 3º TIAGO	ARAGAO	DE	ALMEIDA M RG	MULTISPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 37 	SWIM:00:14:36.875	/	T1:00:00:23.162	/	BIKE:00:34:50.831	/	T2:00:00:36.454	/	RUN:00:22:24.984	/ 01:12:53 1439,72
SPRINT 210 4º FILIPE	BRANDAO M PACER MACEIO 29 	SWIM:00:17:04.33	/	T1:00:00:39.941	/	BIKE:00:32:13.745	/	T2:00:00:33.152	/	RUN:00:23:53.849	/ 01:14:25 1338,52
SPRINT 235 5º ENIO	ARRUDA M BARATA RECIFE 45 	SWIM:00:16:16.14	/	T1:00:00:27.123	/	BIKE:00:34:54.458	/	T2:00:00:43.900	/	RUN:00:23:57.953	/ 01:16:20 1212,02
SPRINT 236 6º RICARDO	CARVALHEIRA M BARATA RECIFE 45 	SWIM:00:16:41.350	/	T1:00:00:40.327	/	BIKE:00:34:50.86	/	T2:00:00:40.98	/	RUN:00:23:37.427	/ 01:16:30 1201,02
SPRINT 255 7º JOAO	LOPES M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:16:17.640	/	T1:00:00:30.613	/	BIKE:00:35:08.785	/	T2:00:00:43.316	/	RUN:00:24:10.654	/ 01:16:52 1176,82
SPRINT 208 8º HIGO	MOLA M PEAKS MARECHAL	DEODORO29 	SWIM:00:13:21.821	/	T1:00:00:45.766	/	BIKE:00:35:46.216	/	T2:00:00:42.153	/	RUN:00:26:29.132	/ 01:17:06 1161,42
SPRINT 227 9º WOMEL	CARVALHO M BARATA RECIFE 39 	SWIM:00:17:44.883	/	T1:00:00:29.791	/	BIKE:00:34:59.657	/	T2:00:00:50.346	/	RUN:00:23:23.808	/ 01:17:29 1136,12
SPRINT 237 10º EUNES	ARRUDA	DO	VALE	JR M WAGNER	BARATA RECIFE 47 	SWIM:00:17:01.574	/	T1:00:00:41.356	/	BIKE:00:34:26.536	/	T2:00:00:43.463	/	RUN:00:25:43.540	/ 01:18:37 1061,32
SPRINT 243 11º RENATO	DE	OLIVEIRA M ADC	MERCEDES	BENSDIADEMA 55 	SWIM:00:16:22.23	/	T1:00:00:24.720	/	BIKE:00:35:11.666	/	T2:00:00:47.461	/	RUN:00:25:57.990	/ 01:18:44 1053,62
SPRINT 226 12º TIAGO	DALTRO M LOBO	ASSESSORIA PAULO	AFONSO37 	SWIM:00:18:57.418	/	T1:00:01:13.332	/	BIKE:00:34:10.994	/	T2:00:01:11.721	/	RUN:00:23:22.356	/ 01:18:56 1040,42
SPRINT 219 13º MARCELO	OLIVEIRA M CABADAPESTRI MACEIO 33 	SWIM:00:16:42.295	/	T1:00:00:58.113	/	BIKE:00:36:59.998	/	T2:00:00:49.100	/	RUN:00:23:31.979	/ 01:19:02 1033,82
SPRINT 204 14º JULIO	NEVES M RF	TREINAMENTO	M23	ASSESSORIASTA	CRUZ	CAPIBERIBE24 	SWIM:00:18:33.861	/	T1:00:00:58.593	/	BIKE:00:35:39.396	/	T2:00:00:49.565	/	RUN:00:23:17.544	/ 01:19:19 1015,12
SPRINT 229 15º WAGNER	BARATA M BARATA RECIFE 41 	SWIM:00:17:06.607	/	T1:00:00:35.833	/	BIKE:00:34:30.472	/	T2:00:00:45.470	/	RUN:00:26:41.617	/ 01:19:40 992,02
SPRINT 216 16º ERIC	ISMERIM M SP	COMPONENTES ARACAJU 32 	SWIM:00:16:48.701	/	T1:00:00:26.272	/	BIKE:00:34:59.536	/	T2:00:00:41.848	/	RUN:00:26:54.877	/ 01:19:52 978,82
SPRINT 214 17º JOÃO	MOUSINHO M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 31 	SWIM:00:18:56.76	/	T1:00:00:48.527	/	BIKE:00:35:44.306	/	T2:00:00:53.633	/	RUN:00:23:35.576	/ 01:19:59 971,12
SPRINT 212 18º TIAGO	ALMEIDA M BARATA RECIFE 30 	SWIM:00:14:55.261	/	T1:00:00:43.405	/	BIKE:00:36:36.428	/	T2:00:00:44.158	/	RUN:00:27:12.702	/ 01:20:12 956,82
SPRINT 206 19º JOÃO	SAMUEL M JU	MAFRA RECIFE 25 	SWIM:00:19:44.156	/	T1:00:00:44.321	/	BIKE:00:37:56.31	/	T2:00:00:48.764	/	RUN:00:21:00.639	/ 01:20:14 954,62
SPRINT 199 20º ARTHUR	WANDERLEY M PACER MACEIO 16 	SWIM:00:12:56.925	/	T1:00:01:05.537	/	BIKE:00:38:38.189	/	T2:00:00:47.43	/	RUN:00:27:01.347	/ 01:20:30 937,02
SPRINT 221 21º HELDER	TORRES	DE	PEDROSA M ATHLETICA MACEIO 36 	SWIM:00:17:11.940	/	T1:00:00:36.577	/	BIKE:00:38:02.682	/	T2:00:01:10.917	/	RUN:00:23:27.212	/ 01:20:30 937,02
SPRINT 230 22º RODRIGO	GIACOMELLI M EBTRI MACEIO 41 	SWIM:00:18:32.673	/	T1:00:00:32.750	/	BIKE:00:36:05.266	/	T2:00:01:16.709	/	RUN:00:25:03.294	/ 01:21:31 869,92
SPRINT 218 23º LAURITTON	CESAR M BARATA RECIFE 33 	SWIM:00:18:44.290	/	T1:00:00:42.80	/	BIKE:00:35:46.694	/	T2:00:00:40.261	/	RUN:00:26:28.341	/ 01:22:22 813,82
SPRINT 220 24º WEBBER	FANTINI M BARATA RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:15:25.976	/	T1:00:00:48.412	/	BIKE:00:38:29.335	/	T2:00:00:45.854	/	RUN:00:27:16.509	/ 01:22:47 786,32
SPRINT 203 25º LUCAS	DANTAS M DOCTORFIT JOAO	PESSOA 23 	SWIM:00:16:20.731	/	T1:00:00:45.931	/	BIKE:00:38:55.223	/	T2:00:00:56.794	/	RUN:00:26:00.141	/ 01:22:59 773,12
SPRINT 217 26º DAVI	LYRA M 3+ MACEIO 32 	SWIM:00:16:30.817	/	T1:00:01:00.475	/	BIKE:00:39:05.178	/	T2:00:00:51.628	/	RUN:00:25:52.816	/ 01:23:21 748,92
SPRINT 215 27º FELIPE	MARTINS M EBTRI MACEIO 31 	SWIM:00:19:02.950	/	T1:00:01:27.23	/	BIKE:00:37:56.313	/	T2:00:00:49.160	/	RUN:00:24:18.39	/ 01:23:34 734,62
SPRINT 201 28º ANDRE	AGRA M ATHLETICA MACEIO 21 	SWIM:00:16:29.820	/	T1:00:01:09.73	/	BIKE:00:40:40.886	/	T2:00:00:39.822	/	RUN:00:25:39.823	/ 01:24:40 662,02
SPRINT 245 29º VICENTE	EDUARDO	MARTINS	MAIAM RG	MULTISPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 55 	SWIM:00:18:42.741	/	T1:00:00:42.755	/	BIKE:00:36:33.935	/	T2:00:01:22.487	/	RUN:00:27:45.996	/ 01:25:08 631,22
SPRINT 250 30º TIAGO	LUIS	MARQUES M R2	ACADEMIA RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:14:22.413	/	T1:00:01:37.778	/	BIKE:00:45:23.885	/	T2:00:00:40.283	/	RUN:00:23:07.568	/ 01:25:12 626,82
SPRINT 222 31º HARRY	QUEIROZ	THORPE	CHALEGREM ATT RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:15:36.868	/	T1:00:00:43.272	/	BIKE:00:38:18.946	/	T2:00:01:03.740	/	RUN:00:29:40.729	/ 01:25:24 613,62
SPRINT 239 32º JOSE	DALVINO	DA	SILVA M M2RUN	PROJ	PE	DE	VENTOSTA	CRUZ	CAPIBERIBE48 	SWIM:00:22:54.544	/	T1:00:01:00.647	/	BIKE:00:39:46.150	/	T2:00:00:24.922	/	RUN:00:22:35.124	/ 01:26:42 527,82
SPRINT 251 33º CARLOS	EUMA M ANA	PAULA	GERTUDES	E	FABIO	LIMEIRAMACEIO 53 	SWIM:00:25:29.781	/	T1:00:03:03.220	/	BIKE:00:29:17.512	/	T2:00:00:56.268	/	RUN:00:27:58.710	/ 01:26:46 523,42
SPRINT 249 34º RAILTON	ESCOBAR M SUPER	PERFOMANCEMACEIO 25 	SWIM:00:22:35.307	/	T1:00:01:16.802	/	BIKE:00:38:49.252	/	T2:00:01:11.203	/	RUN:00:23:36.08	/ 01:27:29 476,12
SPRINT 247 35º PAULO	SILVAN	SANTOS M FABRIZIO ARAPIRACA 62 	SWIM:00:18:52.278	/	T1:00:01:32.664	/	BIKE:00:39:58.447	/	T2:00:01:28.254	/	RUN:00:26:05.906	/ 01:27:58 444,22
SPRINT 232 36º JOSE	ADELITO	DE	LIMA	FILHO M TEAM	PERNINHA MACEIO 44 	SWIM:00:19:06.219	/	T1:00:01:26.41	/	BIKE:00:37:58.853	/	T2:00:01:19.486	/	RUN:00:28:23.101	/ 01:28:14 426,62



SPRINT 224 37º JOSE	AUTO	CAVALCANTE M TEAM	CINEMATICA MACEIO 37 	SWIM:00:22:56.989	/	T1:00:01:27.851	/	BIKE:00:36:10.568	/	T2:00:01:24.986	/	RUN:00:26:37.204	/ 01:28:38 400,22
SPRINT 202 38º BRUNO	AMARAL M ATHLETICA MACEIO 21 	SWIM:00:15:43.602	/	T1:00:01:13.356	/	BIKE:00:39:10.457	/	T2:00:01:05.207	/	RUN:00:31:59.844	/ 01:29:13 361,72
SPRINT 231 39º LUIZ	GUSTAVO	SANTANA	DE	CARVALHOM 3+ MACEIO 41 	SWIM:00:17:42.10	/	T1:00:00:50.987	/	BIKE:00:40:08.524	/	T2:00:00:58.169	/	RUN:00:29:48.179	/ 01:29:28 345,22
SPRINT 241 40º FABIO	ALVES M AABB	RECIFE RECIFE 51 	SWIM:00:18:50.115	/	T1:00:00:51.852	/	BIKE:00:40:42.251	/	T2:00:00:50.29	/	RUN:00:28:29.540	/ 01:29:44 327,62
SPRINT 240 41º MARCELO	ALCOFORADO	SEGUNDOM JU	MAFRA RECIFE 48 	SWIM:00:22:48.53	/	T1:00:01:00.346	/	BIKE:00:39:47.875	/	T2:00:00:56.684	/	RUN:00:27:03.607	/ 01:31:37 203,32
SPRINT 234 42º GEORGE	AGNELO M 3+ MACEIO 45 	SWIM:00:18:39.948	/	T1:00:01:03.737	/	BIKE:00:41:29.695	/	T2:00:00:49.436	/	RUN:00:30:17.24	/ 01:32:20 156,02
SPRINT 223 43º DANIEL	GOMES	MARINHO M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 37 	SWIM:00:18:53.578	/	T1:00:01:03.294	/	BIKE:00:42:15.815	/	T2:00:01:04.375	/	RUN:00:30:22.548	/ 01:33:40 68,02
SPRINT 209 44º DIEGO	SANTOS	MOREIRA M BRUNO	ITALO MACEIO 29 	SWIM:00:18:41.845	/	T1:00:01:35.708	/	BIKE:00:42:15.308	/	T2:00:01:17.850	/	RUN:00:31:21.331	/ 01:35:13 0,00
SPRINT 205 45º MATEUS	PORCIANO M JUNIOR MACEIO 24 	SWIM:00:20:51.834	/	T1:00:02:04.898	/	BIKE:00:42:48.313	/	T2:00:01:05.36	/	RUN:00:29:24.135	/ 01:36:15 0,00
SPRINT 238 46º JOAO	EDSON	BARROS	VIANA M PACER MARECHAL	DEODORO47 	SWIM:00:18:47.625	/	T1:00:01:31.880	/	BIKE:00:43:53.702	/	T2:00:01:24.166	/	RUN:00:31:15.985	/ 01:36:54 0,00
SPRINT 200 47º CICERO	PINHEIRO	FREIRE	NETO	 M PAPAI	NETAO MACEIO 19 	SWIM:00:20:57.628	/	T1:00:01:45.729	/	BIKE:00:40:56.159	/	T2:00:01:35.561	/	RUN:00:32:18.436	/ 01:37:34 0,00
SPRINT 242 48º ADILSON	JORGE	SANTOS M R4L MACEIO 52 	SWIM:00:25:09.98	/	T1:00:03:07.492	/	BIKE:00:43:55.189	/	T2:00:00:50.263	/	RUN:00:25:32.459	/ 01:38:35 0,00
SPRINT 233 49º FREDERICO	DE	ALCANTARA	E	SILVAM ATT RECIFE 44 	SWIM:00:19:11.106	/	T1:00:01:56.186	/	BIKE:00:45:24.501	/	T2:00:01:44.701	/	RUN:00:30:47.137	/ 01:39:04 0,00
SPRINT 211 50º CAIO	MONTANI	VIANA M EBTRI MACEIO 30 	SWIM:00:21:11.340	/	T1:00:01:11.676	/	BIKE:00:48:32.714	/	T2:00:01:46.634	/	RUN:00:31:22.136	/ 01:44:05 0,00
SPRINT 198 51º ARTHUR	FERRAZ M MF	RACING MACEIO 15 	SWIM:00:19:11.615	/	T1:00:01:48.147	/	BIKE:00:46:38.451	/	T2:00:00:37.341	/	RUN:00:36:32.667	/ 01:44:49 0,00
SPRINT 248 52º JAMES	CAVALCANTE	DE	MEDEIROSM LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 63 	SWIM:00:20:38.955	/	T1:00:01:37.653	/	BIKE:00:45:30.05	/	T2:00:01:16.532	/	RUN:00:37:07.154	/ 01:46:11 0,00
SPRINT 246 53º EUGENIO	DOMINGOS	DE	SOUZA	NETOM TWO	BROTHERS SALVADOR 62 	SWIM:00:29:53.633	/	T1:00:00:56.338	/	BIKE:00:49:09.562	/	T2:00:01:15.572	/	RUN:00:35:18.431	/ 01:56:34 0,00
SPRINT 252 54º FRANCISCO	FERNANDES	NETO M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 55 	SWIM:00:23:25.971	/	T1:00:02:33.798	/	BIKE:01:02:54.382	/	T2:00:01:02.110	/	RUN:00:33:46.182	/ 02:03:43 0,00
SPRINT 207 - PEDRO	HENRIQUE	MAGARAES M ZONA	ALVO ARACAJU 27 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW
SPRINT 213 - MAYCO	SULLIVAN M SEM MACEIO 31 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW
SPRINT 254 - ANTONIO	MARCOS	SANTOS M FABRIZIO MACEIO 40 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
MINI 434 1º KLESSIA	KATHERINE F 3+ MACEIO 28 	SWIM:00:09:36.958	/	T1:00:00:51.288	/	BIKE:00:22:19.504	/	T2:00:00:47.258	/	RUN:00:14:22.549	/ 00:47:58 1000,00
MINI 454 2º MONICA	MOURA	DE	ALMEIDA F BARATA RECIFE 33 	SWIM:00:12:51.533	/	T1:00:01:23.361	/	BIKE:00:22:10.597	/	T2:00:00:50.981	/	RUN:00:13:19.05	/ 00:50:36 842,20
MINI 452 3º MARIA	BEATRIZ	FARIAS	DE	OLIVEIRAF FABRIZIO MACEIO 33 	SWIM:00:11:24.628	/	T1:00:01:03.454	/	BIKE:00:22:14.479	/	T2:00:01:00.501	/	RUN:00:14:59.860	/ 00:50:43 835,20
MINI 450 4º VAL	MARTINI F 3+ MACEIO 45 	SWIM:00:15:16.89	/	T1:00:01:02.579	/	BIKE:00:22:43.42	/	T2:00:00:38.703	/	RUN:00:11:49.859	/ 00:51:31 787,20
MINI 435 5º EMANUELA	MONTEIRO F PEAKS MACEIO 33 	SWIM:00:14:58.24	/	T1:00:01:12.842	/	BIKE:00:21:55.861	/	T2:00:01:15.632	/	RUN:00:14:26.274	/ 00:53:49 649,20
MINI 438 6º NATALIA	PESSOA	DE	ARAUJO F ATHLETICA MACEIO 45 	SWIM:00:15:01.170	/	T1:00:01:56.819	/	BIKE:00:22:02.874	/	T2:00:00:28.895	/	RUN:00:14:27.566	/ 00:53:58 640,20
MINI 453 7º THEMIS	DE	OLIVEIRA	SILVA F 3+ MACEIO 29 	SWIM:00:09:28.233	/	T1:00:00:52.502	/	BIKE:00:26:53.640	/	T2:00:00:50.938	/	RUN:00:16:31.582	/ 00:54:37 601,20
MINI 436 8º ROBERTA	ARISSAMDRA	DE	BARROS F SEM RECIFE 42 	SWIM:00:13:21.845	/	T1:00:01:09.372	/	BIKE:00:24:14.534	/	T2:00:00:52.104	/	RUN:00:17:44.834	/ 00:57:23 435,20
MINI 455 9º CARLA	FABRICIA	DE	ARAUJO	CORDEIROF 3+ MACEIO 37 	SWIM:00:13:05.321	/	T1:00:02:08.149	/	BIKE:00:26:57.416	/	T2:00:01:30.839	/	RUN:00:15:18.419	/ 00:59:01 337,20
MINI 461 10º RENATA	BENAMOR	RYTHOLZ F SEM MACEIO 30 	SWIM:00:11:12.04	/	T1:00:02:28.115	/	BIKE:00:29:44.806	/	T2:00:00:48.191	/	RUN:00:21:13.482	/ 01:05:27 0,00
MINI 437 - ROSA	NOBREGA F PEAKS	ARACAJU ARACAJU 45 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
MINI 444 1º JOANATHANN	SIMOES	SOUTO	DE	MORAESM LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 36 	SWIM:00:09:53.214	/	T1:00:01:26.505	/	BIKE:00:19:48.819	/	T2:00:00:28.888	/	RUN:00:11:15.542	/ 00:42:53 1000,00
MINI 457 2º MARLON	MARINS	DE	SOUZA	NOGUEIRAM SEM PARNAMIRIM 31 	SWIM:00:09:35.163	/	T1:00:00:49.51	/	BIKE:00:20:16.559	/	T2:00:00:32.642	/	RUN:00:12:29.733	/ 00:43:44 948,80
MINI 456 3º DAVIDOSN	VIEIRA M SEM PARNAMIRIM 29 	SWIM:00:10:42.481	/	T1:00:00:41.423	/	BIKE:00:20:30.574	/	T2:00:00:25.124	/	RUN:00:11:53.556	/ 00:44:14 918,80
MINI 441 4º RICARDO	ABU	HANA M PACER MACEIO 36 	SWIM:00:09:55.620	/	T1:00:00:55.778	/	BIKE:00:19:43.383	/	T2:00:00:48.104	/	RUN:00:13:07.12	/ 00:44:30 902,80
MINI 447 5º WILLAMS	MARINHO M 3+ MACEIO 41 	SWIM:00:12:59.970	/	T1:00:01:21.470	/	BIKE:00:19:32.849	/	T2:00:01:19.670	/	RUN:00:09:51.262	/ 00:45:06 866,80
MINI 439 6º MATHEUS	BORGES M IRMAOS	BORGES LAURO	DE	FREITAS28 	SWIM:00:11:02.839	/	T1:00:02:23.528	/	BIKE:00:18:29.849	/	T2:00:01:08.373	/	RUN:00:12:48.370	/ 00:45:53 819,80
MINI 446 7º THIAGO	FABIAN	SARAIVA	DE	MENDONCAM ATHLETICA MACEIO 39 	SWIM:00:10:49.771	/	T1:00:02:01.998	/	BIKE:00:20:42.136	/	T2:00:00:40.247	/	RUN:00:13:49.67	/ 00:48:04 688,80
MINI 445 8º ROMILDO	JUNIOR M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 37 	SWIM:00:10:18.786	/	T1:00:01:06.947	/	BIKE:00:22:18.414	/	T2:00:00:55.150	/	RUN:00:15:10.843	/ 00:49:51 581,80
MINI 451 9º JOAO	BATISTA	DE	LIMA	FILHO M HCJ RECIFE 39 	SWIM:00:10:25.149	/	T1:00:01:15.922	/	BIKE:00:21:42.251	/	T2:00:01:15.38	/	RUN:00:16:06.880	/ 00:50:46 526,80
MINI 448 10º FERNANDO	ELYSIO	DE	FIGUEIREDO	CAMPELLOM MARCUS	SILVA MACEIO 43 	SWIM:00:11:05.95	/	T1:00:01:43.488	/	BIKE:00:20:15.770	/	T2:00:01:36.582	/	RUN:00:16:12.938	/ 00:50:54 518,80
MINI 460 11º JOAO	DANYEL	FREIRE	ARAUJO M 3+ MACEIO 43 	SWIM:00:09:41.331	/	T1:00:01:04.27	/	BIKE:00:23:30.854	/	T2:00:00:41.342	/	RUN:00:17:33.739	/ 00:52:32 420,80
MINI 442 12º RICARDO	MENEZES M RICARDO	HENRIQUE	PERSONALARACAJU 36 	SWIM:00:10:57.59	/	T1:00:02:36.267	/	BIKE:00:23:26.224	/	T2:00:00:55.421	/	RUN:00:14:38.583	/ 00:52:34 418,80



MINI 449 13º RUBENS	CEDRIM	LOBO M MARCUS	SILVA MACEIO 44 	SWIM:00:11:06.02	/	T1:00:02:12.615	/	BIKE:00:22:56.478	/	T2:00:01:13.471	/	RUN:00:15:30.788	/ 00:53:00 392,80
MINI 459 14º CHIRLE	GUTEMBERG	ALVES	SOARESM TUDO	POR	JESUS,	NADA	SEM	MARIADOIS	RIACHOS 41 	SWIM:00:10:59.806	/	T1:00:02:30.133	/	BIKE:00:26:57.791	/	T2:00:00:51.554	/	RUN:00:12:56.980	/ 00:54:17 315,80
MINI 458 15º ROMEU	GONTIJO M GONTIJO MACEIO 36 	SWIM:00:11:01.303	/	T1:00:02:09.84	/	BIKE:00:37:46.640	/	T2:00:00:46.947	/	RUN:00:17:29.92	/ 01:09:14 0,00
MINI 443 16º BRUNO	LOPES M JU	MAFRA JABOATAO 36 	SWIM:00:16:05.455	/	T1:00:02:40.13	/	BIKE:00:31:19.684	/	T2:00:03:16.716	/	RUN:00:26:45.626	/ 01:20:08 0,00
MINI 440 - SERGIO	MACEDO M ALVARO	PIMENTEL MACEIO 32 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 039 1º JULIANA	MAFRA F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:28:24.357	/	T1:00:00:56.447	/	BIKE:01:12:23.357	/	T2:00:00:33.835	/	RUN:00:48:28.778	/ 02:30:47 2000,00
OLIMPICO 040 2º ADRIANA	VASCONCELOS F PEAKS MACEIO 35 	SWIM:00:34:39.186	/	T1:00:01:33.819	/	BIKE:01:16:26.584	/	T2:00:01:25.597	/	RUN:00:54:28.466	/ 02:48:34 1252,96
OLIMPICO 041 3º RISELLE	OLIVEIRA F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:51:09.655	/	T1:00:01:25.77	/	BIKE:01:23:15.283	/	T2:00:01:59.272	/	RUN:00:56:13.889	/ 03:14:04 181,96

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 042 1º ANA	CRISTINA	ESTEVES F JU	MAFRA RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:35:10.100	/	T1:00:02:36.834	/	BIKE:01:28:08.225	/	T2:00:01:50.73	/	RUN:00:58:52.542	/ 03:06:38 494,16

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 043 1º HANNA	COSTA F BARATA RECIFE 44 	SWIM:00:32:52.187	/	T1:00:01:09.476	/	BIKE:01:18:41.968	/	T2:00:01:15.915	/	RUN:01:02:36.324	/ 02:56:36 915,56

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 045 1º MONICA	LUCIA F PEAKS MACEIO 54 	SWIM:00:35:18.446	/	T1:00:02:37.126	/	BIKE:01:23:07.901	/	T2:00:02:08.627	/	RUN:01:03:09.185	/ 03:06:22 505,36
OLIMPICO 044 2º SYLVIA	AGRA F PEAKS MACEIO 51 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 046 1º ANDRE	PEREIRA M JU	MAFRA BLUMENAU 23 	SWIM:00:22:05.716	/	T1:00:00:36.643	/	BIKE:01:04:25.278	/	T2:00:00:38.265	/	RUN:00:41:55.855	/ 02:09:42 2000,00
OLIMPICO 047 2º YAN	DORIGO M CORE	ESPORTES NATAL 24 	SWIM:00:31:01.874	/	T1:00:00:35.876	/	BIKE:01:10:54.367	/	T2:00:01:03.945	/	RUN:00:55:22.524	/ 02:38:59 770,10

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 051 1º FELIPE	MAFRA M JU	MAFRA RECIFE 28 	SWIM:00:22:06.104	/	T1:00:00:57.158	/	BIKE:01:04:05.534	/	T2:00:00:40.795	/	RUN:00:43:04.808	/ 02:10:55 1948,90
OLIMPICO 049 2º CAIO	MONTEIRO M CAIO	MONTEIRO CARUARU 28 	SWIM:00:28:39.790	/	T1:00:01:12.620	/	BIKE:01:02:53.788	/	T2:00:00:38.396	/	RUN:00:46:37.812	/ 02:20:03 1565,30
OLIMPICO 050 3º LUIZ	FERNANDO	MEDEIROS M MF	RACING MACEIO 28 	SWIM:00:33:36.565	/	T1:00:01:22.620	/	BIKE:01:15:57.617	/	T2:00:00:53.716	/	RUN:01:11:21.75	/ 03:03:12 0,00
OLIMPICO 048 4º MARCELO	FENERICH M MF	RACING SAO	PAULO 26 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 057 1º HEITOR	BANDEIRA M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 33 	SWIM:00:34:05.996	/	T1:00:00:47.745	/	BIKE:01:09:29.533	/	T2:00:00:43.542	/	RUN:00:49:01.341	/ 02:34:09 973,10
OLIMPICO 059 2º FERNANDO	MOURA M BARATA RECIFE 34 	SWIM:00:31:54.473	/	T1:00:00:47.945	/	BIKE:01:09:48.707	/	T2:00:01:03.187	/	RUN:00:56:50.823	/ 02:40:26 709,20
OLIMPICO 053 3º VICTOR	BOMFIM	NUNES M TREINANDO	ON	LINE ARACAJU 31 	SWIM:00:31:16.409	/	T1:00:01:55.570	/	BIKE:01:11:12.814	/	T2:00:01:28.556	/	RUN:00:54:44.380	/ 02:40:38 700,80
OLIMPICO 052 4º LUCIO	PRADO M DIEGO	FREITAS	PERSONALARACAJU 30 	SWIM:00:33:45.327	/	T1:00:00:37.453	/	BIKE:01:15:38.319	/	T2:00:01:04.404	/	RUN:01:04:55.501	/ 02:56:02 54,00
OLIMPICO 058 5º WALLAS	HENRIQUE	LUNA	DANIEL M 3+ MACEIO 33 	SWIM:00:34:29.527	/	T1:00:01:05.504	/	BIKE:01:15:14.973	/	T2:00:01:46.927	/	RUN:01:10:20.834	/ 03:02:58 0,00
OLIMPICO 054 6º JOSE	FELIPE	SANTOS M DIEGO	TORRES ARACAJU 31 	SWIM:00:36:42.561	/	T1:00:03:27.83	/	BIKE:01:23:35.141	/	T2:00:03:09.235	/	RUN:01:10:39.107	/ 03:17:34 0,00
OLIMPICO 055 7º PEDRO	REIS M PEAKS MACEIO 32 	SWIM:00:25:03.958	/	T1:00:00:30.471	/	BIKE:01:07:07.630	/	T2:00:00:41.224	/	RUN:00:13:30.949	/ DESCLASS DESCLASS
OLIMPICO 056 8º FELIPE	FERNANDES M CB	SPORTS PARNAMIRIM 32 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 061 1º CARLOS	HENRIQUE	SANTOS	ROMEIROM CARLOS	ROMEIRO MACEIO 35 	SWIM:00:34:34.258	/	T1:00:02:21.742	/	BIKE:01:07:22.419	/	T2:00:01:01.00	/	RUN:00:46:24.580	/ 02:31:44 1074,60

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos

RESULTADO	POR	CATEGORIA



OLIMPICO 071 1º FERNANDO	ANTONIO	RODRIGUES	DE	ANDRADEM EXCEED	ENDURANCE MACEIO 44 	SWIM:00:28:31.887	/	T1:00:00:33.730	/	BIKE:01:03:41.514	/	T2:00:00:35.390	/	RUN:00:42:09.659	/ 02:15:33 1754,30
OLIMPICO 062 2º ALLAN	CASTRO	SOARES M BARATA RECIFE 41 	SWIM:00:34:58.100	/	T1:00:01:09.78	/	BIKE:01:11:48.436	/	T2:00:01:40.442	/	RUN:00:51:08.977	/ 02:40:46 695,20
OLIMPICO 064 3º RICARDO	MION M ATHLETICA MACEIO 42 	SWIM:00:35:04.15	/	T1:00:01:20.823	/	BIKE:01:14:19.581	/	T2:00:00:59.352	/	RUN:00:54:30.498	/ 02:46:15 464,90
OLIMPICO 068 4º BRUNO	MEDEIROS	CHAVES M 3+ MACEIO 44 	SWIM:00:34:10.212	/	T1:00:01:34.276	/	BIKE:01:16:11.705	/	T2:00:01:46.145	/	RUN:00:55:27.212	/ 02:49:10 342,40
OLIMPICO 070 5º DAVID	SANTOS M PEAKS RECIFE 44 	SWIM:00:36:25.748	/	T1:00:01:45.152	/	BIKE:01:17:23.134	/	T2:00:00:56.485	/	RUN:00:57:07.129	/ 02:53:38 154,80
OLIMPICO 066 6º LUIS	RENATO	PEDROSA M 3+ MACEIO 43 	SWIM:00:35:05.423	/	T1:00:00:57.982	/	BIKE:01:14:44.264	/	T2:00:01:10.800	/	RUN:01:03:48.100	/ 02:55:47 64,50
OLIMPICO 067 7º AGRIBERTON	OLIVEIRA M BARATA RECIFE 43 	SWIM:00:42:48.644	/	T1:00:00:58.556	/	BIKE:01:17:25.738	/	T2:00:01:09.123	/	RUN:00:59:31.377	/ 03:01:54 0,00
OLIMPICO 063 8º RODRIGO	DE	SALES	SOUSA M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 41 	SWIM:00:39:32.231	/	T1:00:01:35.185	/	BIKE:01:22:36.406	/	T2:00:02:22.201	/	RUN:00:59:08.424	/ 03:05:15 0,00
OLIMPICO 065 9º MARLUCIO	RAMOS M MR	TEAM NS	DO	Ó 42 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW
OLIMPICO 069 10º LEONARDO	COHEN	PRADO M MARCA	D'AGUA BETIM	MG 44 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 074 1º CHARLES	ROZENBAUM M 3+ MARECHAL 48 	SWIM:00:35:06.119	/	T1:00:00:54.270	/	BIKE:01:14:45.208	/	T2:00:01:00.742	/	RUN:00:56:37.934	/ 02:48:25 373,90
OLIMPICO 073 2º ELIONAI	SOARES M SOARES	BIKE	FIT MACEIO 47 	SWIM:00:39:55.572	/	T1:00:01:14.161	/	BIKE:01:14:59.342	/	T2:00:01:26.808	/	RUN:00:53:32.189	/ 02:51:09 259,10
OLIMPICO 072 3º ANDRE	GOVEIA M VIPAEROBIC MACEIO 45 	SWIM:00:37:41.679	/	T1:00:02:22.237	/	BIKE:01:25:24.552	/	T2:00:01:36.593	/	RUN:00:54:42.147	/ 03:01:48 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 076 1º HELCIO	VAZ M PEAKS MACEIO 50 	SWIM:00:32:31.547	/	T1:00:01:09.99	/	BIKE:01:04:37.09	/	T2:00:00:52.864	/	RUN:00:46:27.816	/ 02:25:39 1330,10
OLIMPICO 078 2º LUIS	HENRIQUE	ROMANI	DE	CAMPOSM THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 51 	SWIM:00:34:32.318	/	T1:00:03:39.980	/	BIKE:01:16:06.480	/	T2:00:01:46.943	/	RUN:01:14:30.426	/ 03:10:37 0,00
OLIMPICO 079 3º SAMUEL	DIAS	NETO M BONIEK NEOPOLIS 52 	SWIM:00:52:51.222	/	T1:00:02:15.486	/	BIKE:01:18:24.460	/	T2:00:02:41.184	/	RUN:01:08:09.618	/ 03:24:22 0,00
OLIMPICO 075 4º CLILTON	COSTA	VIEIRA M NADART	ARACAJU ARACAJU 50 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW
OLIMPICO 077 5º PAULO	CESAR	RAMOS M GUARANA	DA	PRAIA MACEIO 51 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 080 1º JADSON	SOUZA M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 55 	SWIM:00:34:09.325	/	T1:00:00:53.442	/	BIKE:01:15:48.990	/	T2:00:01:08.117	/	RUN:00:54:55.876	/ 02:46:56 436,20

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
OLIMPICO 081 1º RUY	DE	QUEIROZ M BARATA RECIFE 61 	SWIM:00:49:33.683	/	T1:00:01:29.456	/	BIKE:01:31:21.756	/	T2:00:01:48.806	/	RUN:00:59:24.31	/ 03:23:38 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 191 1º CAROLLINE	CRISTINE	GOMES	BARBOSAF BARATA JABOATAO 21 	SWIM:00:13:23.557	/	T1:00:00:35.535	/	BIKE:00:42:01.531	/	T2:00:00:45.953	/	RUN:00:30:16.979	/ 01:27:04 997,30
SPRINT 253 2º ALLYNE	RODRIGUES F SUPER	PERFOMANCEMACEIO 25 	SWIM:00:43:05.99	/	T1:00:01:05.640	/	BIKE:01:02:20.504	/	T2:00:00:49.838	/	RUN:00:33:09.967	/ 02:20:32 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 193 1º LARISSA	AMARAL F PEAKS MACEIO 34 	SWIM:00:14:36.258	/	T1:00:00:54.627	/	BIKE:00:37:35.332	/	T2:00:00:33.92	/	RUN:00:25:46.857	/ 01:19:27 1500,00
SPRINT 192 2º FABRICIA	DANIELA F AXIS PAULO	AFONSO33 	SWIM:00:25:42.429	/	T1:00:01:05.414	/	BIKE:00:42:38.108	/	T2:00:01:16.320	/	RUN:00:30:54.345	/ 01:41:37 37,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 194 1º CANDICE	MARTINS	SAMPAIO F 3+ MACEIO 37 	SWIM:00:24:11.07	/	T1:00:01:23.774	/	BIKE:00:45:35.953	/	T2:00:01:04.648	/	RUN:00:26:44.289	/ 01:39:00 209,70
SPRINT 195 2º DANIELLE	MARIANO F PAIJEF	TEAM	SMA RECIFE 38 	SWIM:00:21:44.241	/	T1:00:02:13.905	/	BIKE:01:07:33.265	/	T2:00:01:55.346	/	RUN:00:24:12.56	/ 01:57:39 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 196 1º LUCIANA	RAMIRES F 3+ MACEIO 44 	SWIM:00:24:52.552	/	T1:00:02:10.12	/	BIKE:00:49:36.874	/	T2:00:01:10.684	/	RUN:00:36:28.722	/ 01:54:19 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 197 1º MARLISE F BONIEK NEOPOLIS 46 	SWIM:00:24:50.98	/	T1:00:01:50.390	/	BIKE:00:51:38.588	/	T2:00:01:29.30	/	RUN:00:36:06.610	/ 01:55:55 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos



SPRINT 199 1º ARTHUR	WANDERLEY M PACER MACEIO 16 	SWIM:00:12:56.925	/	T1:00:01:05.537	/	BIKE:00:38:38.189	/	T2:00:00:47.43	/	RUN:00:27:01.347	/ 01:20:30 937,02
SPRINT 200 2º CICERO	PINHEIRO	FREIRE	NETO	 M PAPAI	NETAO MACEIO 19 	SWIM:00:20:57.628	/	T1:00:01:45.729	/	BIKE:00:40:56.159	/	T2:00:01:35.561	/	RUN:00:32:18.436	/ 01:37:34 0,00
SPRINT 198 3º ARTHUR	FERRAZ M MF	RACING MACEIO 15 	SWIM:00:19:11.615	/	T1:00:01:48.147	/	BIKE:00:46:38.451	/	T2:00:00:37.341	/	RUN:00:36:32.667	/ 01:44:49 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 204 1º JULIO	NEVES M RF	TREINAMENTO	M23	ASSESSORIASTA	CRUZ	CAPIBERIBE24 	SWIM:00:18:33.861	/	T1:00:00:58.593	/	BIKE:00:35:39.396	/	T2:00:00:49.565	/	RUN:00:23:17.544	/ 01:19:19 1015,12
SPRINT 203 2º LUCAS	DANTAS M DOCTORFIT JOAO	PESSOA 23 	SWIM:00:16:20.731	/	T1:00:00:45.931	/	BIKE:00:38:55.223	/	T2:00:00:56.794	/	RUN:00:26:00.141	/ 01:22:59 773,12
SPRINT 201 3º ANDRE	AGRA M ATHLETICA MACEIO 21 	SWIM:00:16:29.820	/	T1:00:01:09.73	/	BIKE:00:40:40.886	/	T2:00:00:39.822	/	RUN:00:25:39.823	/ 01:24:40 662,02
SPRINT 202 4º BRUNO	AMARAL M ATHLETICA MACEIO 21 	SWIM:00:15:43.602	/	T1:00:01:13.356	/	BIKE:00:39:10.457	/	T2:00:01:05.207	/	RUN:00:31:59.844	/ 01:29:13 361,72
SPRINT 205 5º MATEUS	PORCIANO M JUNIOR MACEIO 24 	SWIM:00:20:51.834	/	T1:00:02:04.898	/	BIKE:00:42:48.313	/	T2:00:01:05.36	/	RUN:00:29:24.135	/ 01:36:15 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 210 1º FILIPE	BRANDAO M PACER MACEIO 29 	SWIM:00:17:04.33	/	T1:00:00:39.941	/	BIKE:00:32:13.745	/	T2:00:00:33.152	/	RUN:00:23:53.849	/ 01:14:25 1338,52
SPRINT 208 2º HIGO	MOLA M PEAKS MARECHAL	DEODORO29 	SWIM:00:13:21.821	/	T1:00:00:45.766	/	BIKE:00:35:46.216	/	T2:00:00:42.153	/	RUN:00:26:29.132	/ 01:17:06 1161,42
SPRINT 206 3º JOÃO	SAMUEL M JU	MAFRA RECIFE 25 	SWIM:00:19:44.156	/	T1:00:00:44.321	/	BIKE:00:37:56.31	/	T2:00:00:48.764	/	RUN:00:21:00.639	/ 01:20:14 954,62
SPRINT 249 4º RAILTON	ESCOBAR M SUPER	PERFOMANCEMACEIO 25 	SWIM:00:22:35.307	/	T1:00:01:16.802	/	BIKE:00:38:49.252	/	T2:00:01:11.203	/	RUN:00:23:36.08	/ 01:27:29 476,12
SPRINT 209 5º DIEGO	SANTOS	MOREIRA M BRUNO	ITALO MACEIO 29 	SWIM:00:18:41.845	/	T1:00:01:35.708	/	BIKE:00:42:15.308	/	T2:00:01:17.850	/	RUN:00:31:21.331	/ 01:35:13 0,00
SPRINT 207 6º PEDRO	HENRIQUE	MAGARAES M ZONA	ALVO ARACAJU 27 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 219 1º MARCELO	OLIVEIRA M CABADAPESTRI MACEIO 33 	SWIM:00:16:42.295	/	T1:00:00:58.113	/	BIKE:00:36:59.998	/	T2:00:00:49.100	/	RUN:00:23:31.979	/ 01:19:02 1033,82
SPRINT 216 2º ERIC	ISMERIM M SP	COMPONENTES ARACAJU 32 	SWIM:00:16:48.701	/	T1:00:00:26.272	/	BIKE:00:34:59.536	/	T2:00:00:41.848	/	RUN:00:26:54.877	/ 01:19:52 978,82
SPRINT 214 3º JOÃO	MOUSINHO M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 31 	SWIM:00:18:56.76	/	T1:00:00:48.527	/	BIKE:00:35:44.306	/	T2:00:00:53.633	/	RUN:00:23:35.576	/ 01:19:59 971,12
SPRINT 212 4º TIAGO	ALMEIDA M BARATA RECIFE 30 	SWIM:00:14:55.261	/	T1:00:00:43.405	/	BIKE:00:36:36.428	/	T2:00:00:44.158	/	RUN:00:27:12.702	/ 01:20:12 956,82
SPRINT 218 5º LAURITTON	CESAR M BARATA RECIFE 33 	SWIM:00:18:44.290	/	T1:00:00:42.80	/	BIKE:00:35:46.694	/	T2:00:00:40.261	/	RUN:00:26:28.341	/ 01:22:22 813,82
SPRINT 217 6º DAVI	LYRA M 3+ MACEIO 32 	SWIM:00:16:30.817	/	T1:00:01:00.475	/	BIKE:00:39:05.178	/	T2:00:00:51.628	/	RUN:00:25:52.816	/ 01:23:21 748,92
SPRINT 215 7º FELIPE	MARTINS M EBTRI MACEIO 31 	SWIM:00:19:02.950	/	T1:00:01:27.23	/	BIKE:00:37:56.313	/	T2:00:00:49.160	/	RUN:00:24:18.39	/ 01:23:34 734,62
SPRINT 211 8º CAIO	MONTANI	VIANA M EBTRI MACEIO 30 	SWIM:00:21:11.340	/	T1:00:01:11.676	/	BIKE:00:48:32.714	/	T2:00:01:46.634	/	RUN:00:31:22.136	/ 01:44:05 0,00
SPRINT 213 9º MAYCO	SULLIVAN M SEM MACEIO 31 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 228 1º JOAO	MARIANO	DA	SILVA	NETO M 3+ MACEIO 39 	SWIM:00:14:32.706	/	T1:00:00:29.96	/	BIKE:00:34:44.352	/	T2:00:00:47.409	/	RUN:00:22:14.261	/ 01:12:48 1445,22
SPRINT 225 2º TIAGO	ARAGAO	DE	ALMEIDA M RG	MULTISPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 37 	SWIM:00:14:36.875	/	T1:00:00:23.162	/	BIKE:00:34:50.831	/	T2:00:00:36.454	/	RUN:00:22:24.984	/ 01:12:53 1439,72
SPRINT 255 3º JOAO	LOPES M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 35 	SWIM:00:16:17.640	/	T1:00:00:30.613	/	BIKE:00:35:08.785	/	T2:00:00:43.316	/	RUN:00:24:10.654	/ 01:16:52 1176,82
SPRINT 227 4º WOMEL	CARVALHO M BARATA RECIFE 39 	SWIM:00:17:44.883	/	T1:00:00:29.791	/	BIKE:00:34:59.657	/	T2:00:00:50.346	/	RUN:00:23:23.808	/ 01:17:29 1136,12
SPRINT 226 5º TIAGO	DALTRO M LOBO	ASSESSORIA PAULO	AFONSO37 	SWIM:00:18:57.418	/	T1:00:01:13.332	/	BIKE:00:34:10.994	/	T2:00:01:11.721	/	RUN:00:23:22.356	/ 01:18:56 1040,42
SPRINT 221 6º HELDER	TORRES	DE	PEDROSA M ATHLETICA MACEIO 36 	SWIM:00:17:11.940	/	T1:00:00:36.577	/	BIKE:00:38:02.682	/	T2:00:01:10.917	/	RUN:00:23:27.212	/ 01:20:30 937,02
SPRINT 220 7º WEBBER	FANTINI M BARATA RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:15:25.976	/	T1:00:00:48.412	/	BIKE:00:38:29.335	/	T2:00:00:45.854	/	RUN:00:27:16.509	/ 01:22:47 786,32
SPRINT 250 8º TIAGO	LUIS	MARQUES M R2	ACADEMIA RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:14:22.413	/	T1:00:01:37.778	/	BIKE:00:45:23.885	/	T2:00:00:40.283	/	RUN:00:23:07.568	/ 01:25:12 626,82
SPRINT 222 9º HARRY	QUEIROZ	THORPE	CHALEGREM ATT RECIFE 36 	SWIM:00:15:36.868	/	T1:00:00:43.272	/	BIKE:00:38:18.946	/	T2:00:01:03.740	/	RUN:00:29:40.729	/ 01:25:24 613,62
SPRINT 224 10º JOSE	AUTO	CAVALCANTE M TEAM	CINEMATICA MACEIO 37 	SWIM:00:22:56.989	/	T1:00:01:27.851	/	BIKE:00:36:10.568	/	T2:00:01:24.986	/	RUN:00:26:37.204	/ 01:28:38 400,22
SPRINT 223 11º DANIEL	GOMES	MARINHO M THG	PERFORMANCE RECIFE 37 	SWIM:00:18:53.578	/	T1:00:01:03.294	/	BIKE:00:42:15.815	/	T2:00:01:04.375	/	RUN:00:30:22.548	/ 01:33:40 68,02

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 229 1º WAGNER	BARATA M BARATA RECIFE 41 	SWIM:00:17:06.607	/	T1:00:00:35.833	/	BIKE:00:34:30.472	/	T2:00:00:45.470	/	RUN:00:26:41.617	/ 01:19:40 992,02
SPRINT 230 2º RODRIGO	GIACOMELLI M EBTRI MACEIO 41 	SWIM:00:18:32.673	/	T1:00:00:32.750	/	BIKE:00:36:05.266	/	T2:00:01:16.709	/	RUN:00:25:03.294	/ 01:21:31 869,92
SPRINT 232 3º JOSE	ADELITO	DE	LIMA	FILHO M TEAM	PERNINHA MACEIO 44 	SWIM:00:19:06.219	/	T1:00:01:26.41	/	BIKE:00:37:58.853	/	T2:00:01:19.486	/	RUN:00:28:23.101	/ 01:28:14 426,62
SPRINT 231 4º LUIZ	GUSTAVO	SANTANA	DE	CARVALHOM 3+ MACEIO 41 	SWIM:00:17:42.10	/	T1:00:00:50.987	/	BIKE:00:40:08.524	/	T2:00:00:58.169	/	RUN:00:29:48.179	/ 01:29:28 345,22



SPRINT 233 5º FREDERICO	DE	ALCANTARA	E	SILVAM ATT RECIFE 44 	SWIM:00:19:11.106	/	T1:00:01:56.186	/	BIKE:00:45:24.501	/	T2:00:01:44.701	/	RUN:00:30:47.137	/ 01:39:04 0,00
SPRINT 254 6º ANTONIO	MARCOS	SANTOS M FABRIZIO MACEIO 40 NO	SHOW NO	SHOW NO	SHOW

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 235 1º ENIO	ARRUDA M BARATA RECIFE 45 	SWIM:00:16:16.14	/	T1:00:00:27.123	/	BIKE:00:34:54.458	/	T2:00:00:43.900	/	RUN:00:23:57.953	/ 01:16:20 1212,02
SPRINT 236 2º RICARDO	CARVALHEIRA M BARATA RECIFE 45 	SWIM:00:16:41.350	/	T1:00:00:40.327	/	BIKE:00:34:50.86	/	T2:00:00:40.98	/	RUN:00:23:37.427	/ 01:16:30 1201,02
SPRINT 237 3º EUNES	ARRUDA	DO	VALE	JR M WAGNER	BARATA RECIFE 47 	SWIM:00:17:01.574	/	T1:00:00:41.356	/	BIKE:00:34:26.536	/	T2:00:00:43.463	/	RUN:00:25:43.540	/ 01:18:37 1061,32
SPRINT 239 4º JOSE	DALVINO	DA	SILVA M M2RUN	PROJ	PE	DE	VENTOSTA	CRUZ	CAPIBERIBE48 	SWIM:00:22:54.544	/	T1:00:01:00.647	/	BIKE:00:39:46.150	/	T2:00:00:24.922	/	RUN:00:22:35.124	/ 01:26:42 527,82
SPRINT 240 5º MARCELO	ALCOFORADO	SEGUNDOM JU	MAFRA RECIFE 48 	SWIM:00:22:48.53	/	T1:00:01:00.346	/	BIKE:00:39:47.875	/	T2:00:00:56.684	/	RUN:00:27:03.607	/ 01:31:37 203,32
SPRINT 234 6º GEORGE	AGNELO M 3+ MACEIO 45 	SWIM:00:18:39.948	/	T1:00:01:03.737	/	BIKE:00:41:29.695	/	T2:00:00:49.436	/	RUN:00:30:17.24	/ 01:32:20 156,02
SPRINT 238 7º JOAO	EDSON	BARROS	VIANA M PACER MARECHAL	DEODORO47 	SWIM:00:18:47.625	/	T1:00:01:31.880	/	BIKE:00:43:53.702	/	T2:00:01:24.166	/	RUN:00:31:15.985	/ 01:36:54 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 251 1º CARLOS	EUMA M ANA	PAULA	GERTUDES	E	FABIO	LIMEIRAMACEIO 53 	SWIM:00:25:29.781	/	T1:00:03:03.220	/	BIKE:00:29:17.512	/	T2:00:00:56.268	/	RUN:00:27:58.710	/ 01:26:46 523,42
SPRINT 241 2º FABIO	ALVES M AABB	RECIFE RECIFE 51 	SWIM:00:18:50.115	/	T1:00:00:51.852	/	BIKE:00:40:42.251	/	T2:00:00:50.29	/	RUN:00:28:29.540	/ 01:29:44 327,62
SPRINT 242 3º ADILSON	JORGE	SANTOS M R4L MACEIO 52 	SWIM:00:25:09.98	/	T1:00:03:07.492	/	BIKE:00:43:55.189	/	T2:00:00:50.263	/	RUN:00:25:32.459	/ 01:38:35 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 244 1º HELANO	DE	SIQUEIRA	NETO M TRINUNNAGE RECIFE 55 	SWIM:00:14:41.708	/	T1:00:00:21.203	/	BIKE:00:34:59.478	/	T2:00:00:39.403	/	RUN:00:21:15.334	/ 01:11:58 1500,00
SPRINT 243 2º RENATO	DE	OLIVEIRA M ADC	MERCEDES	BENSDIADEMA 55 	SWIM:00:16:22.23	/	T1:00:00:24.720	/	BIKE:00:35:11.666	/	T2:00:00:47.461	/	RUN:00:25:57.990	/ 01:18:44 1053,62
SPRINT 245 3º VICENTE	EDUARDO	MARTINS	MAIAM RG	MULTISPORTS JOAO	PESSOA 55 	SWIM:00:18:42.741	/	T1:00:00:42.755	/	BIKE:00:36:33.935	/	T2:00:01:22.487	/	RUN:00:27:45.996	/ 01:25:08 631,22
SPRINT 252 4º FRANCISCO	FERNANDES	NETO M LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 55 	SWIM:00:23:25.971	/	T1:00:02:33.798	/	BIKE:01:02:54.382	/	T2:00:01:02.110	/	RUN:00:33:46.182	/ 02:03:43 0,00

prova BIB POS nome sexo assessoria cidade categoria parciais tempo pontos
SPRINT 247 1º PAULO	SILVAN	SANTOS M FABRIZIO ARAPIRACA 62 	SWIM:00:18:52.278	/	T1:00:01:32.664	/	BIKE:00:39:58.447	/	T2:00:01:28.254	/	RUN:00:26:05.906	/ 01:27:58 444,22
SPRINT 248 2º JAMES	CAVALCANTE	DE	MEDEIROSM LINDINHOS	DE	MAINHAMACEIO 63 	SWIM:00:20:38.955	/	T1:00:01:37.653	/	BIKE:00:45:30.05	/	T2:00:01:16.532	/	RUN:00:37:07.154	/ 01:46:11 0,00
SPRINT 246 3º EUGENIO	DOMINGOS	DE	SOUZA	NETOM TWO	BROTHERS SALVADOR 62 	SWIM:00:29:53.633	/	T1:00:00:56.338	/	BIKE:00:49:09.562	/	T2:00:01:15.572	/	RUN:00:35:18.431	/ 01:56:34 0,00


